
 
 
 

 
 

 
        

THURSDAY, March 27, 2014 
9am-2pm 

FORT EUSTIS CLUB 
         2123 Pershing Ave. 

Fort Eustis, VA 
    

The JOB FAIR is open to ALL Veterans! 
Active-Duty, Reservist, National Guard, Coast Guard, 

Retirees and Military Spouses & 
YOU! 

 
N O CHILDREN  PLEA SE! !                         DRESS FOR SUCCESS! !                                                                     

 
For More Information: Call 757-878-0906 

                      
 

YOU MAY PRE-REGISTER AT:       
http://www.eventbrite.com/e/jble-job-fair-tickets-10734921439 

 
 

 

http://www.eventbrite.com/e/jble-job-fair-tickets-10734921439


 
 

 
INFORMATION FOR ENTRY INTO MILITARY INSTALLATION 

 
All job fair attendees must possess the following item(s) or you will not be allowed 
access to the military installation or the Job Fair. 
 
A) MILITARY PERSONNEL & ID CARD HOLDERS: 

1) Must present Military Identification Card (Active, Reserve/Guard, Retiree ID); or 
Civilian/Contractor CAC Card)  

2) Current decal sticker on car (if no decal sticker follow directions below) 
 
B) NON-MILITARY PERSONNEL, NON MILITARY ID CARD HOLDERS, & 

NON DECAL STICKER HOLDERS:  
      Must GO DIRECTLY TO VISITORS CENTER (MAIN GATE) and present: 

1) Driver’s license/or form of ID (all passengers) 
2) Current state driver’s license (driver only) 
3) Current automobile registration (driver only) 
4) Current proof of automobile insurance (driver only) 

 
PLEASE NOTE:  If your driver’s license, passport or other identification has expired or 
is no longer valid you "WILL NOT" be allowed to enter the post. 
As part of security measures on a military post your vehicle may be subject to inspection. 
This is part of the security measures against any terrorist threats. Please cooperate with 
security and their mission. Please allow extra time to pass security checks at the front 
gate, which may take 30 minutes or more.   
 

DRIVING DIRECTIONS 
SOUTHBOUND 
1. Take I-64 E 
2. Take exit 250A for VA-105 W/Ft Eustis Blvd toward Ft Eustis 
3. Merge onto Fort Eustis Blvd/VA-105 W 
4. Continue onto Washington Blvd 
5. Follow Washington Blvd. /Ft. Eustis Blvd. /VA-105 W to Main Gate 
6. Turn left onto Jefferson Ave 
7. Turn right at Madison Ave 
8. Turn left onto Pershing Ave 
9. Continue to end of Pershing Ave. Club located on the left 
 
FROM NORFOLK 
1. Take I-64 W toward Richmond 
2. Take exit 250A for VA-105 W/Ft Eustis Blvd toward Ft Eustis 
3. Merge onto Fort Eustis Blvd/VA-105 W 
4. Continue onto Washington Blvd/Ft. Eustis Blvd. /VA-105 W to Main 
5. Turn left onto Jefferson Ave 
6. Turn right at Madison Ave 
7. Turn left onto Pershing Ave 
8. Continue to end of Pershing Ave. Club located on the left 
 

FOR MORE INFORMATION: CALL 757-878-0906 
 
 
 



 
 
 

1. Absolutely American Inc.   www.absolutelyamerican.com 
2. Advanced Technology Institute  www.auto.edu 
3. Army Air Force Exchange Services  www.aafes.com 
4. American Maritime Officers   www.amo-union.org 
5. AMSEC     www.amsec.com 
6. BAE Systems     www.baesystems.com 
7. Blue Force LLC    www.blueforcellc.com 
8. Bradley Morris    www.bradley-morris.com 
9. BNSF Railway     www.bnsf.com 
10. Canon of Virginia    www.canon.com 
11. Capstone Corporation   www.capstonecorp.com 
12. Central State Hospital   www.dbhds.virginia.gov 
13. Chesterfield County Police   www.chesterfield.gov 
14. Colonial Williamsburg Foundation  www.history.org/careers 
15. Computer Science Corporation  www.csc.com 
16. Conley and Associates   www.conley-inc.com 
17.  Defense Commissary   www.deca.com 
18.  Dominion     www.dom.com 
19.  EPES Transport System   www.epestransport.com 
20.  Federal Bureau of Investigation  www.fbi.gov 
21.  FedEx Services    www.fedex.com 
22.  First Command financial   www.firstcommand.com 
23.  G and H Towing Company   www.gandhtowing.com 
24.  Greg Garrett    www.ggrva.com 
25.  Hampton Police Department  www.hampton.gov 
26.  Hampton Roads Transit   www.gohrt.com 
27.  Hampton Sheriff Department  www.hampton.gov/sheriff 
28.  Henrico County Police Department  www.henrico.va.us 
29.  Intellectechs    www.intellectechs.com 
30.  JP Morgan Chase    www.chase.com 
31.  Kangaroo Express (The Pantry)  www.kangarooexpress.com 
32.  Kraft Foods     www.kraftcareers.com 
33.  L-3 National Security Solutions  www.l-3nss.com 
34.  Lowe’s Home Improvement   www.lowes.com 
35.  Macaulay-Brown Inc.   www.macb.com 
36.  McAllister Towing    www.mcallistertowing.com 
37.  Medical Action Industries   www.medical-action.com 
38.  Navy Federal Credit Union   www.navyfederal.org 
39.  Newport News Police Department  www.nngov.com 
40.  Newport News Public Schools  www.nnschools.org 
41.  Newport News Sheriff Department  www.nngov.com 
42.  Newport News Shipbuilding   www.huntingtoningall.com 
43.  Non-Appropriated Funds HR  www.nafjobs.org 
44.  Norfolk Naval shipyard               www.navsea.navy.mil/shipyards/norfolk/careers 
45.  Norfolk Police Department   www.norfolk.gov 
46.  Norfolk Southern Corporation  www.nscorp.com 
47.  Nurses Etc. Staffing    www.nursesetc.net 
48.  Obsidian Solutions Group   www.obsidiansg.com 
49.  Oceaneering International Inc.  www.oceaneering.com 
50.  Orion International Inc.   www.orioninternational.com 
51.  Print Pack     www.printpack.com 
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52.  Republic Services    www.republicservices.com 
53.  Right Thing Inc. (ADP Co.)   www.medimmune.com 
54. Riverside Health System   www.rivhs.com 
55. Roto Rooter Plumbing Services  www.rrsc.com 
56.  Shell Oil Company    www.shell.com 
57.  Spectrum     www.sptrm.com 
58.  Tapestry solutions    www.tapestrysolutions.com 
59.  TFC Recycling    www.tfrecycling.com 
60.  TH Hill     www.thhill.com 
61.  University of Phoenix   www.phoenix.edu 
62.  University of Virginia   www.virginia.edu 
63.  URS Corporation    www.urscorp.com 
64.  US Patent Trademarks Office  www.uspto.gov 
65.  US Secret Service    www.usss.dhs.gov 
66.  VA Beach Fire Department   www.vbgov.com/fire 
67.  VA Department of ABC   www.abc.virginia.gov 
68.  VA Department of Transportation  www.vdot.virginia.gov 
69.  Verizon Communications   www.verizon.com 
70.  Waffle House    www.wafflehouse.com 
71.  Wal-Mart Distribution Center  www.walmart.com/careers 
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